Abu Dhabi T10 Schedule 2019 Time Table T10 League

2019 Abu Dhabi T10 Schedule 2019 Download

Match

Match # 1

Match # 2

Match # 3

Match # 4

a

Match # ¢

C

Match #6

Match #7

Teams

Maratha Arablans
vs Northern

WA T
warriors

Deccan
Gladiators vs
Delhi Bulls

Team 8 Vs
Qalandars

Deccan
Gladiators vs
Bangla Tigers

Karnataka
Tuskers vs Delhi
Bulls

Northern Warriors
vs Qalandars

Northern Warriors
vs Team 8

Venue

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Date

15th November
2019

15th November
2019

15th November
2019

16th November
2019

16th November
2019

16th November
2019

17th November
2019

Time (UAE)

16:30

18:45

15:30

17:45

20:00

15:30



Match #8

Match #9

Match #10

Match # 11

Match #12

Match #13

Match # 14

Match # 15

Match #16

Bangla Tigers vs
Karnatzaka
Tuskers

Qalandars vs
Maratha Arabians

Deccan
Gladiators vs
Karnataka
Tuskers

Team 8 vs
Maratha Arabians

Delhi Bulls vs
Bangla Tigers

Al vs B2

A3 vs B4

A2 vs B3

Ad vs B1

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

17th November
2019

17th November
2019

18th November
2019

18th November
2019

18th November
2019

19th November
2019

19th November
2019

19th November
2019

20th November
2019

1745

20:00

15:30

17:45

20:00

17:45

20:00

15:30



Match #17

Match # 18

Match # 19

Match # 20

Match # 21

Match # 22

Match #23

Match # 24

Match # 25

Match # 26

Match # 27

Match # 28

Match # 29

AZ vs B4

Al vs B3

A3 vs B1

Advs B2

Al vs B4

3vs B2

A2 vs B1

Ad vs B3

Qualifier 1stvs
2nd

Eliminator 3rd vs
Ath

Eliminator 2
Runner up Match
25 vs Winner
Match 26

3rd Position
Runner up Match
26 vs Runner up
Match 27

Grand Final
Winner Match 25
vs Winner Match
27

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

Sheikh Zayed
Cricket Stadium

20th November
2019

20th November
2019

21st November
2019

21st November
2019

215t November
2019

22nd November
2019

22nd November
2019

22nd November
2019

23rd November
2019

23rd November
2019

23rd November
2019

24th November
2019

24th November
2019

17:45

20:00

15:30

17:45

20:00

15:30

17:45

20:00

15:30

17:45

20:00

1745

20:00
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